Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2013

Hosted by: Hersey High School Saturday December 14,2013
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Hersey 34.900 ¢ 33850 i 34.200 ¢ 34.850 ¢ 137.800
2 Mundelein 35500 vy 33.400 » 33.600 » 33.300 o 135.800
3 NaperVi"e North 34.450 « 29.900 ¢ 34.875 v 35.100 @ 134.325
4 Glenbard North 31.600 @ 31700 o 34.150 @ 33.490 @ 130.940
5 York 33.920 s 28.100 4o 33.700 « 33.350 129.070
6 Maine South 34500 o 28.300 & 31.350 » 32.800 ¢ 126.950
7 Neuqua Valley 33.020 ¢ 31.050 w 29.750 w9 31.300 @ 125.120
8 Buffalo Grove 32500 »» 30.100 s 30.500 & 31.800 @ 124.900
9 Willowbrook 32.300 ¢ 29.600 ¢ 31.600 ¢ 30.525 o 124.025
10 Addison Trail 23.400 ¢ 28.300 ¢ 30100 » 32.450 4 114.250
11 Fenton 30.900 wy 23.600 o 28.550 «y 28.800 111.850

12 Homewood Flossmoor 30.000 uy 17.900 un 16.000 @z 21.700 85.600




Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2013

Hosted by: Hersey High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Mckenzie Kehr
Michaela Robert

Meghan Davidson

Alysa Zurlo
Anne Johnson
Anneli Kawaoka
Taylor Patton
Maya Nienaber

Cassidy McFarlane

Maggie Barton
Leah Roman
Diandra Duenser
Emily Jacobs
Jenn Gentile
Carly Berns
Kelly Mordini
Sara Ignoffo
Nicole Ornoff
Terra Garcia
Casey Boksha
Erika Ray
Riley McFarlane
Erin Clements
Stefania Enescu
Gloria Johnson
Bobbi Johnson
Krisna Morales
Tamara Mendez
Suzy Reese

Yr.

School
Mundelein
Naperville North
York
Hersey
Hersey
Naperville North
Fenton
Mundelein
Willowbrook
Hersey
Glenbard North
Buffalo Grove
Neuqua Valley
York
Maine South
York
Maine South
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Maine South
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Homewood Flossmoor
York
Addison Trail
Homewood Flossmoor

Vault
9.450
9.400
8.600
8.800
9.000
9.500
8.900
8.950
8.400
8.750
8.050
8.500
8.200
8.400
8.600
8.920
8.800
8.700
7.800
8.200
8.350
8.450
8.400
7.950
7.500
7.600
8.000
0.000
7.300

Bars
9.400
8.750
8.700
8.650
9.000
8.450
8.400
8.600
8.200
8.250
7.700
8.200
8.300
7.900
8.900
6.700
7.400
7.500
7.800
7.100
7.900
6.800
6.200
7.400
7.200
6.200
4.800
8.800
5.100

Beam
8.550
9.150
9.500
9.200
8.400
8.725
9.350
8.650
9.050
8.200
8.800
8.300
8.750
8.600
7.450
8.450
8.000
7.700
8.350
7.650
7.150
7.650
7.450
7.250
7.650
7.050
7.150
8.200
2.800

Saturday December 14,2013

Floor
9.300
9.200
8.800
8.925
9.000
8.600
8.050
8.300
8.375
8.400
8.900
8.300
8.000
8.050
7.950
8.500
8.350
8.400
8.000
8.750
8.250
7.600
7.950
7.350
7.200
7.950
8.000
8.050
6.950

Score
36.700
36.500
35.600
35.575
35.400
35.275
34.700
34.500
34.025
33.600
33.450
33.300
33.250
32.950
32.900
32.570
32.550
32.300
31.950
31.700
31.650
30.500
30.000
29,950
29.550
28.800
27.950
25.050
22150

Average
9.1750
9.1250
8.9000
8.8938
8.8500
8.8188
8.6750
8.6250
8.5063
8.4000
8.3625
8.3250
8.3125
8.2375
8.2250
8.1425
8.1375
8.0750
7.9875
7.9250
7.9125
7.6250
7.5000
7.4875
7.3875
7.2000
6.9875
8.3500
5.5375



Michael Meyer Memorial Cahdy Cane Invite 2013

Hosted by: Hersey High School Saturday December 14,2013

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr, School Ded. Score

1 Anneli Kawaoka 0 Naperville North 0.00 9.500
2 Mckenzie Kehr . Mundelein 0.00 9.450
3 Michaela Robert 0 Naperville North 0.00 9.400
4 Anne Johnson Hersey 0.00 9.000
5 Maya Nienaber Mundelein 0.00 8.950
6 Kelly Mordini York 0.00 8.920
7 Taylor Patton Fenton 0.00 8.900
8 Sara Ignoffo Maine South 0.00 8.800
8 Alysa Zurlo Hersey 0.00 8.800
10 Maggie Barton Hersey 0.00 8.750
11 Nicole Ornoff Mundelein 0.00 8.700
1 Nicole Nieder Maine South 0.00 8.700
13 Meghan Davidson York 0.00 8.600
13 Carly Berns Maine South 0.00 8.600
15 Shaniah Lim Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.500
15 Diandra Duenser Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.500
17 Riley McFarlane Willowbrook 0.00 8.450
18 Allie Winek Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.420
19 Jenn Gentile York 0.00 8.400
19 Cassidy McFarlane Willowbrook 0.00 8.400
19 Marissa Rizzo Mundelein 0.00 8.400
19 Erin Clements Maine South 0.00 8.400
23 Rachel Duda Hersey 0.00 8.350
23 Erika Ray Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.350
25 Adina Crawford Glenbard North 0.00 8.300
26 Emily Jacobs Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.200
26 Casey Boksha Addison Trail 0.00 8.200
28 Leah Roman Glenbard North 0.00 8.050
29 Krisna Morales York 0.00 8.000
29 Sarah Cottone Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.000
31 Stefania Enescu Willowbrook 0.00 7.950
32 Meghan Leshock . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.900
33 Shelby Porter 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.850
34 Terra Garcia Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
35 Taylor Fridner . Glenbard North 0.00 7.750
36 Grace Carlston 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.700
37 Bridget Donnowitz Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.650
38 Kayla Stewart Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.600
38 Bobbi Johnson Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.600
38 Antonia Acuna Fenton 0.00 7.600
41 Gloria Johnson Willowbrook 0.00 7.500
41 Breyana Wright Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.500
41 Eleni Galanopulos Glenbard North 0.00 7.500
44 Jessica Rosal Addison Trail 0.00 7.400
45 Suzy Reese Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.300
46 Angelia Calabrese Fenton 0.00 7.200
46 Kelly Trzmielewski Fenton 0.00 7.200



Place
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Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2013

Hosted by: Hersey High School

Uneven Parallel

Name
Mckenzie Kehr
Anne Johnson

Carly Berns
Tamara Mendez
Michaela Robert

Meghan Davidson

Alysa Zurlo
Maya Nienaber
Adina Crawford
Anneli Kawaoka

Taylor Patton
Emily Jacobs
Maggie Barton
Cassidy McFarlane
Diandra Duenser

Anna Slater
Colleen Moauro

Ali Heidrich

Jenn Gentiie

Taylor Kozaritz
Erika Ray

Terra Garcia

Leah Roman

Nicole Ornoff
Meghan Leshock
Stefania Enescu

Sara Ignoffo

Eleni Galanopulos
Allie Winek
Gloria Johnson
Bridget Donnowitz
Casey Boksha
Sarah Cottone
Riley McFarlane

Kelly Mordini

Allie Pecorin
Grace Carlston

Erin Clements
Bobbi Johnson
Antonia Acuna

Nicole Nieder

Suzy Reese
Krisna Morales
Karolina Dlugon

CJ Parker
Angelia Calabrese

Breyana Wright
Kayla Stewart

Yr.

School
Mundelein
Hersey
Maine South
Addison Trail
Naperville North
York
Hersey
Mundelein
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Fenton
Neuqua Valley
Hersey
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard North
Neuqua Valley
Hersey
York
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail
Glenbard North
Mundelein
Neuqua Valley
Willowbrook
Maine South
Glenbard North
Neuqua Valley
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
York
Naperville North
Naperville North
Maine South
Homewood Flossmoor
Fenton
Maine South
Homewood Flossmoor
York
Addison Trail
Fenton
Fenton
Homewood Flossmoor
Homewood Flossmoor

Saturday December 14,2013

Bars Order of Finish

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.400
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.200
7.100
7.100
6.900
6.800
6.700
6.500
6.200
6.200
6.200
6.200
5.800
5.100
4.800
4.600
4.500
4.500
3.700
2.900



Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2013

Hosted by: Hersey High School

Saturday December 14,2013

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Meghan Davidson
Taylor Patton
Anna Slater
Alysa Zurlo
Michaela Robert
Erika Climo
Cassidy McFarlane
Leah Roman
Emily Jacobs
Anneli Kawaoka
Taylor Kozaritz
Maya Nienaber
Jenn Gentile
Mckenzie Kehr
Shayna Bott
Kelly Mordini
Alysa Chiovatero
Isabelle Samson
Anne Johnson
Ali Heidrich
Terra Garcia
Colleen Moauro
Diandra Duenser
Maggie Barton
Tamara Mendez
Shaniah Lim
Sara Ignoffo
Allie Pecorin
Antonia Acuna
Nicole Ornoff
Riley McFarlane
Gloria Johnson
Casey Boksha
Eleni Galanopulos
Carly Berns
Erin Clements
Stefania Enescu
Krisna Morales
Erika Ray
Bobbi Johnson
Bridget Donnowitz
Raya Spencer
Brianna Chesney
Angelia Calabrese
Kelly Trzmielewski
Katie Nelson
Suzy Reese

School
York
Fenton
Glenbard North
Hersey
Naperville North
Naperville North
Willowbrook
Glenbard North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Mundelein
Mundelein
York
Mundelein
Glenbard North
York
Maine South
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Hersey
Addison Trail
Neuqua Valley
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Addison Trail
Neuqua Valley
Maine South
Naperville North
Fenton
Mundelein
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Glenbard North
Maine South
Maine South
Willowbrook
York
Buffalo Grove
Homewood Flossmoor
Buffalo Grove
Homewood Flossmoor
Addison Trail
Fenton
Fenton
Neuqua Valley
Homewood Flossmoor

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.500
9.350
9.250
9.200
9.150
9.100
9.050
8.800
8.750
8.725
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.700
7.650
7.650
7.650
7.600
7.450
7.450
7.250
7.150
7.150
7.050
6.600
6.150
5.900
5.700
5.600
4.700
2.800



Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2013

Hosted by: Hersey High School

Saturday December 14,2013

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Mckenzie Kehr
Michaela Robert
Anne Johnson
Erika Climo
Alysa Zurlo
Leah Roman
Meghan Davidson
Casey Boksha
Anneli Kawaoka
Nicole Nieder
Ali Heidrich
Kelly Mordini
Shayna Bott
Anna Slater
Nicole Ornoff
Maggie Barton
Cassidy McFartane
Stephanie Mueller
Sara Ignoffo
Maya Nienaber
Diandra Duenser
Erika Ray
Jenn Gentile
Allie Winek
Taylor Patton
Tamara Mendez
Krisna Morales
Emily Jacobs
Terra Garcia
Carly Berns
Erin Clements
Bobbi Johnson
Shaniah Lim
Sofia Colantuono
Isabelle Samson
Jessica Rosal
Riley McFarlane
Sarah Cottone
Meghan Leshock
Stefania Enescu
Taylor Kozaritz
Ashley Galvez
Gloria Johnson
Suzy Reese
Raya Spencer
Marisa Santore
Kelly Trzmielewski

Yr.

0

School
Mundelein
Naperville North
Hersey
Naperville North
Hersey
Glenbard North
York
Addison Trail
Naperville North
Maine South
Hersey
York
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Mundelein
Hersey
Willowbrook
Naperville North
Maine South
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
York
Neuqua Valley
Fenton
Addison Trail
York
Neuqua Valley
Addison Trail
Maine South
Maine South

Homewood Flossmoor

Neuqua Valley
Glenbard North
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Neuqua Valley
Willowbrook
Mundelein
Fenton
Willowbrook

Homewood Flossmoor
Homewood Flossmoor

Fenton
Fenton

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.Q0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.300
9.200
9.000
8.950
8.925
8.900
8.800
8.750
8.600
8.550
8.525
8.500
8.470
8.420
8.400
8.400
8.375
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.050
8.050
8.050
8.050
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.950
7.850
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.250
7.200
6.950
6.800
6.800
6.700



